
Inspire : Luton Sports Village

23 November 2018 ~ 25 November 2018

Luton Challenge 2018

Detailed Results

Luton

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens A+ 1m, Preliminary

Axel Nyborg (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 83.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 31.50 115.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 54.60 170.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 214.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 36.25 251.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club 2

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 40.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 81.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 112.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 159.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 37.20 196.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 238.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 33.35 33.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 65.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 110.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 41.60 151.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 183.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 46.50 229.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving 4

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 20.80 60.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 36.30 96.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 37.50 134.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 29.90 164.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 195.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 18.70 18.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 45.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 75.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 106.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 137.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 159.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 48 18:30,  25 November 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens A+ Platform, Preliminary

Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving 1

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 65.00  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 108.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 153.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 7.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 41.25 195.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens A+ Platform, Preliminary

Olivia Blower (2000) -- Southend Diving 2

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 34.50 34.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 35.00 69.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 51.80 121.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 145.30  Armstand Double Somersault

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 185.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 3

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 25.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 94.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 136.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 173.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 4

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 65.05  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 101.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 137.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 172.85  Inward Double Somersault

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 21.85  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 57.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   7.0 19.60 77.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 121.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 153.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 65.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 105.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 142.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 10.00 152.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving 7

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 26.40 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 92.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 145.50  Armstand Somersault

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 57.45  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 90.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 142.85  Armstand Somersault

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving 9

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 59.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 92.20  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   7.5 16.50 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 135.70  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 48 18:30,  25 November 2018



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens A+ Platform, Preliminary

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.5 28.35 65.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 16.80 82.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 24.30 106.65  Armstand Somersault

5233D 7.5 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 131.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #90735911

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 28.50  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 54.60  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 76.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 101.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 131.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m, Preliminary

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 69.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 102.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 122.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 153.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 192.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 61.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 85.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 112.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 146.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 179.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 32.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 57.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 86.00  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 112.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 140.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 171.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 52.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 84.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 28.50 112.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 141.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 171.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 50.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 79.45  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 114.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 22.05 161.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m, Preliminary

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 52.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 78.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 104.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 129.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 156.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 46.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 75.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 99.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 130.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 151.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 45.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 66.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 100.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 124.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 149.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brogan McIntosh (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 44.20  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 69.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 96.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 121.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 145.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 10

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 46.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 67.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 24.30 91.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 118.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 145.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nancy Trew (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 51.45  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 78.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 101.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 119.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 144.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 45.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 71.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 95.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 118.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 139.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m, Preliminary

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 43.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 70.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 91.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 113.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving 14

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 15.40 33.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 58.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 83.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 106.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 129.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 15

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 45.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 67.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 14.40 81.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving 16

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 41.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 60.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 17.10 77.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 96.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 123.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team 17

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 39.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 63.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 22.50 85.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.5   8.0 12.80 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 123.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Groth (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 23.40 62.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 84.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 103.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 14.25 117.45 2Inward 1½ Somersaults

Diana Russell (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 19

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   10.5 14.70 14.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.5   7.5 11.25 25.95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 15.30 41.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 60.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 78.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 108.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m, Preliminary

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 61.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 91.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 131.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 165.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 19.20 185.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 227.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 32.20 32.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 54.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 79.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 112.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 149.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 186.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 221.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 59.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 85.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 106.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 139.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 173.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 203.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 60.75  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 123.00  Back Dive

